
1 松  生  理  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大中京高校 20 137.78 73.04 65.74 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A< < 6.40 -3.20 3.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lz 5.90 1.18 7.083 1 2 0 3

3 2A 3.30 0.88 4.183 2 2 3 3

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.82 4.323 2 2 3 2

5 3S 4.30 1.15 5.453 3 3 2 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.78 3.384 3 3 3 3

7 3F!+3T+2T ! 11.88 X 0.18 12.061 0 1 0 0

8 3Lz+3T 11.11 X 1.57 12.683 2 2 3 3

9 3Lo+2T 6.82 X 1.14 7.963 2 2 2 3

10 ChSq1 3.00 1.67 4.674 3 3 4 2

11 CCoSp4 3.50 1.05 4.553 3 3 3 3

12 LSp4 2.70 0.81 3.513 3 3 3 3

65.01 73.04

Skating Skills 1.60 8.258.50 8.25 8.25 7.75 8.25

Transitions 1.60 7.928.00 8.00 7.75 7.75 8.00

Performance 1.60 8.258.50 8.50 8.00 8.00 8.25

Composition 1.60 8.258.50 8.25 8.25 8.00 8.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 8.428.50 8.50 8.50 8.25 8.25

65.74

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

2 松  田  悠  良

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和みなとスケート部 17 112.51 58.52 53.99 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz! ! 5.90 -0.59 5.31-2 0 0 -1 -2

2 2Aq+3T q 7.50 -0.98 6.52-2 -3 -3 -2 -2

3 3F 5.30 0.18 5.480 1 1 0 0

4 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.002 2 1 2 2

5 3S 4.30 0.43 4.731 1 0 2 1

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 2 3 0

7 3Loq+2Lo+2Lo q 9.13 X -0.49 8.64-1 -1 -1 -2 0

8 2A+3T< < 7.33 X -0.45 6.88-2 -1 -2 -1 -1

9 3Lo< < 4.31 X -0.52 3.79-1 -2 -2 -1 -1

10 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 3 2

11 FCCoSp2 2.50 0.42 2.922 2 1 2 0

12 FCSp4 3.20 0.53 3.732 2 1 3 0

58.07 58.52

Skating Skills 1.60 6.837.00 6.75 6.75 7.25 6.25

Transitions 1.60 6.426.50 6.50 6.25 7.25 6.00

Performance 1.60 6.837.00 6.75 6.75 7.50 6.25

Composition 1.60 6.836.75 7.00 6.75 7.50 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.836.75 7.00 6.75 7.50 6.50

53.99
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3 新田谷      凜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 15 112.44 57.79 54.65 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F! ! 5.30 0.18 5.480 1 0 -1 1

2 3Loq q 4.90 -0.65 4.25-2 -1 -1 -1 -3

3 3S 4.30 0.86 5.162 2 2 2 2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.302 1 1 1 1

5 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 2 2

6 3Lzq+2T q 7.20 -0.59 6.61-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 3Lzq+2T+2Lo q 9.79 X -0.59 9.202 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 2A+3T< < 7.33 X -0.56 6.77-1 -3 -2 -2 -1

9 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.123 2 0 2 2

10 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.002 2 2 1 2

11 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 2 2 2

12 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.45 2.702 2 2 1 2

55.67 57.79

Skating Skills 1.60 6.837.25 6.50 7.00 6.50 7.00

Transitions 1.60 6.587.00 6.25 6.75 6.25 6.75

Performance 1.60 6.837.50 6.50 7.00 6.50 7.00

Composition 1.60 6.837.50 6.75 7.00 6.50 6.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 7.087.75 6.75 7.25 6.50 7.25

54.65

4 河  辺  愛  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都両洋高校 19 106.17 50.96 57.21 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3A<< << 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lz+3T< < 9.26 -1.57 7.69-3 -4 -3 -2 -1

3 LSp4 2.70 0.63 3.333 2 2 3 2

4 1Lo 0.50 -0.12 0.380 -3 -2 -2 -5

5 3Lzq+2T q 7.20 -0.98 6.22-1 -1 -2 -2 -2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.55 3.852 1 1 2 2

7 2A+3T 8.25 X -2.10 6.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.771 2 1 0 0

9 3Fq q 5.83 X -1.06 4.77-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

10 3S 4.73 X 0.72 5.452 1 1 2 2

11 ChSq1 3.00 1.50 4.503 2 3 3 3

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2 1

54.17 50.96

Skating Skills 1.60 7.427.75 7.00 7.25 7.50 7.50

Transitions 1.60 6.927.00 6.50 6.75 7.00 7.25

Performance 1.60 7.177.50 6.50 7.00 7.25 7.25

Composition 1.60 7.177.75 7.00 7.00 7.25 7.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 7.087.75 6.75 7.00 7.00 7.25

57.21

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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5 横  井  ゆは菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 18 97.95 42.49 57.46 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 1.10 4.403 2 3 4 4

2 3F! ! 5.30 0.00 5.300 1 -1 0 0

3 3Lo 4.90 0.49 5.393 -1 1 2 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.772 1 0 1 0

5 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 1 2 2

6 2A 3.30 0.99 4.293 3 2 3 3

7 3Lzq q 6.49 X -2.95 3.54-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.852 1 1 1 1

9 1Lz+2T 2.09 X -0.35 1.740 -2 -3 -3 -4

10 3S 4.73 X -1.58 3.15-2 -5 -3 -3 -5

11 ChSq1 3.00 -2.17 0.83-5 -3 -5 -5 -3

12 StSq3 3.30 0.33 3.632 1 1 1 0

45.51 42.49

Skating Skills 1.60 7.257.50 7.25 7.00 7.25 7.25

Transitions 1.60 7.007.00 7.00 6.75 7.00 7.00

Performance 1.60 7.087.50 7.00 6.75 7.25 7.00

Composition 1.60 7.257.50 7.50 7.00 7.25 7.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 7.337.50 7.25 7.00 7.25 7.50

57.46

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

6 荒  木  菜  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 16 97.84 50.10 49.74 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.98 8.181 2 2 1 3

2 3Loq q 4.90 -2.45 2.45-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3Sq q 4.30 -0.43 3.870 -2 -1 -1 -1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 2 2

5 3F! ! 5.30 -2.65 2.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 2A+3Tq q 8.25 X -0.42 7.83-1 -1 -1 -1 1

7 1Lz 0.66 X -0.02 0.640 -1 0 0 -2

8 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 0

9 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 2 0

11 2A+2T+2Lo 6.93 X 0.44 7.372 1 1 1 2

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 2 1 1 0

52.64 50.10

Skating Skills 1.60 6.426.50 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.25

Transitions 1.60 5.926.00 6.00 6.25 5.75 5.75

Performance 1.60 6.176.50 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.00

Composition 1.60 6.256.50 6.25 6.50 6.00 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.336.50 6.25 6.50 6.25 5.75

49.74

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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7 酒  井  祐  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 4 91.54 49.01 42.53 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz!+2Tq ! 1.90 -0.48 1.42-4 -3 -4 -4 -2

2 3F< < 4.24 -0.85 3.39-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 3Lo< < 3.92 -0.78 3.14-2 -1 -2 -2 -3

4 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 0

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.102 0 0 1 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

7 3Lz< < 5.19 X -1.26 3.93-3 -2 -2 -3 -3

8 2A+3T 8.25 X 0.42 8.672 1 1 1 1

9 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.062 2 1 1 1

10 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 2 1 1 1

11 3S+2T+2Lo 8.03 X 0.43 8.461 1 1 1 1

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 2 1 1 1

49.63 49.01

Skating Skills 1.60 5.336.00 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.25

Transitions 1.60 5.175.50 5.00 4.75 5.00 5.50

Performance 1.60 5.335.75 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.50

Composition 1.60 5.425.75 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.336.00 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.25

42.53

8 大  庭      雅

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東海東京FH 13 88.79 40.85 48.94 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F< < 4.24 -1.84 2.40-3 -5 -4 -5 -4

2 2A 3.30 0.44 3.741 0 1 2 3

3 3S+2T 5.60 0.29 5.891 1 0 0 2

4 SSp3 2.10 0.07 2.171 0 0 1 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.032 1 2 1 2

6 3Loq q 4.90 -2.45 2.45-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 FCSp3 2.80 0.19 2.991 1 2 0 0

8 3S 4.73 X 0.57 5.301 1 2 0 3

9 1Lo 0.55 X -0.03 0.520 -1 0 -1 -1

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.672 1 1 2 1

11 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.33 5.391 0 1 1 1

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.302 1 1 1 0

41.88 40.85

Skating Skills 1.60 6.176.50 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.75

Transitions 1.60 5.926.00 5.50 5.75 6.00 6.50

Performance 1.60 6.086.25 5.75 5.75 6.25 7.00

Composition 1.60 6.176.25 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.256.50 5.75 6.00 6.25 7.00

48.94

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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9 浦  松  千  聖

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 11 87.05 39.98 49.07 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!+3T< ! 9.26 -1.77 7.49-3 -2 -3 -3 -4

2 2A 3.30 -0.99 2.31-3 -3 -3 -2 -3

3 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 1 0 0 0

4 3F! ! 5.30 -0.18 5.12-1 0 0 0 -1

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.862 1 1 1 1

6 3Lz 6.49 X -2.95 3.54-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 3Lo<< << 1.87 X -0.85 1.02-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.202 1 0 1 0

9 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.862 1 1 1 1

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.172 0 0 1 0

11 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 1 2

12 LSp4 2.70 0.45 3.152 2 1 2 1

45.05 39.98

Skating Skills 1.60 6.336.50 6.25 5.75 6.25 6.50

Transitions 1.60 5.926.00 5.75 5.25 6.00 6.25

Performance 1.60 6.086.50 5.75 5.25 6.00 6.50

Composition 1.60 6.176.25 6.00 5.50 6.25 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.176.50 5.75 5.50 6.25 6.50

49.07

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

10 永  田  絵美莉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 10 84.50 43.50 42.00 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F+2T 6.60 0.53 7.131 1 1 1 1

2 3Lzq q 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3Fq q 5.30 -1.59 3.71-2 -4 -3 -3 -3

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 1 0 0 0

5 3Sq+2T q 5.60 -0.57 5.03-1 -2 -1 -2 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 1 0

7 3S 4.73 X 0.43 5.161 1 1 1 1

8 2A 3.63 X 0.22 3.851 0 1 1 0

9 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.601 0 0 0 0

10 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 1 0 0

11 2Aq q 3.63 X -0.66 2.97-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

12 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

48.09 43.50

Skating Skills 1.60 5.425.75 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.50

Transitions 1.60 5.085.25 4.75 4.75 5.25 5.25

Performance 1.60 5.255.50 5.00 4.75 5.25 5.50

Composition 1.60 5.335.50 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.175.25 5.00 5.00 5.50 5.25

42.00

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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11 鬼  頭  まりあ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 9 84.24 44.50 41.74 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   REP=Jump repetition   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 0.39 6.290 1 1 -1 1

2 3S 4.30 0.43 4.731 1 1 1 1

3 3T+2Tq+2Loq q 7.20 -1.26 5.94-3 -3 -1 -3 -4

4 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-2 0 -1 -1 -1

5 FCSp3 2.80 0.19 2.991 1 1 0 0

6 SSp3 2.10 0.35 2.451 2 2 1 2

7 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

8 2A+3T< < 7.33 X -1.68 5.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 3Sq+REP q 3.31 X -2.15 1.16-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 1 1

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 1 0 0 0

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 2 1 1 1

47.47 44.50

Skating Skills 1.60 5.506.00 5.75 5.25 4.75 5.50

Transitions 1.60 5.005.50 5.25 4.75 4.50 5.00

Performance 1.60 5.175.75 5.50 4.75 4.75 5.25

Composition 1.60 5.255.75 5.50 5.00 4.50 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.176.00 5.25 5.00 4.75 5.25

41.74

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

12 磯  村  彩  姫

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 14 81.43 37.90 44.53 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   REP=Jump repetition   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Tq q 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

2 3S+2T 5.60 0.14 5.741 1 0 -1 0

3 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 2

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.15 2.451 1 1 0 0

5 2Lz 2.10 0.14 2.240 1 0 1 2

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 2 2

8 3T+REP 3.23 X -0.98 2.25-2 -3 -1 -2 -3

9 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 2

10 2A+1Eu+2Sq q 5.61 X -0.66 4.95-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.172 1 0 0 0

12 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 1 1 0

39.57 37.90

Skating Skills 1.60 5.836.25 5.75 5.25 5.75 6.00

Transitions 1.60 5.255.75 5.00 4.75 5.25 5.50

Performance 1.60 5.586.50 5.50 5.00 5.50 5.75

Composition 1.60 5.506.25 5.75 5.25 5.25 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.676.50 5.50 5.25 5.50 6.00

44.53

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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13 今  原  実  丘

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 6 79.54 36.40 44.14 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A+2T 4.60 0.33 4.931 1 1 1 1

2 3T< < 3.36 -1.68 1.68-3 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3S< < 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 2 2

5 2Aq q 3.30 -0.33 2.97-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 FCCoSp3V 2.25 -0.45 1.800 -2 -2 -3 -2

7 3S<+2Tq < 5.21 X -1.72 3.49-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

8 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1

9 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 1

10 2Lz+1Eu+2S 4.29 X -0.07 4.220 0 0 -1 -2

11 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 1 2 1

12 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.002 2 2 2 2

39.93 36.40

Skating Skills 1.60 5.505.50 5.75 4.50 5.25 5.75

Transitions 1.60 5.175.00 5.25 4.25 5.25 6.00

Performance 1.60 5.586.00 5.25 4.50 5.50 6.00

Composition 1.60 5.675.75 5.75 4.50 5.50 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.676.00 5.50 4.75 5.50 6.25

44.14

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

14 渡  邉  朱  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

椙山女学園大学 5 78.65 37.98 40.67 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.20 0.28 4.480 1 0 1 1

2 3F!< ! 4.24 -1.41 2.83-4 -4 -3 -3 -1

3 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.691 1 0 0 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

6 3Sq+2T q 5.60 -0.86 4.74-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 CSp1 1.40 -0.05 1.350 1 0 -1 -1

8 2F+2A<+SEQ < 3.91 X -0.62 3.29-3 -2 -2 -3 -2

9 3T<+REP < 2.59 X -1.68 0.91-3 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 2Aq+2T+2Lo q 6.93 X -0.66 6.27-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

11 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 1 0 0 1

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1

41.87 37.98

Skating Skills 1.60 5.175.75 5.50 4.50 4.75 5.25

Transitions 1.60 4.835.25 5.00 4.25 4.25 5.50

Performance 1.60 5.175.75 5.25 4.50 4.75 5.50

Composition 1.60 5.175.75 5.50 4.50 4.50 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.085.50 5.50 4.50 4.50 5.25

40.67
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15 渡  辺  真  央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 2 76.47 35.28 41.19 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F< < 4.24 -1.84 2.40-3 -5 -3 -5 -5

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3Tq q 4.20 -0.98 3.22-2 -4 -2 -3 -2

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.081 1 1 1 0

5 3T+1T 4.60 -1.26 3.34-3 -3 -4 -3 -3

6 StSq3 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 0 1

7 3S<+2T < 5.21 X -0.69 4.52-3 -2 -2 -2 -1

8 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.621 0 0 1 0

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.171 0 1 0 0

10 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 0 1 1 1

11 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

12 LSp3 2.40 0.08 2.481 2 0 0 0

39.39 35.28

Skating Skills 1.60 5.335.50 5.00 4.75 5.50 5.50

Transitions 1.60 4.835.25 4.50 4.25 5.00 5.00

Performance 1.60 5.085.75 4.75 4.50 5.25 5.25

Composition 1.60 5.335.50 5.25 4.75 5.50 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.175.50 5.00 4.75 5.25 5.25

41.19

16 加  藤  日向子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 7 75.07 37.00 39.07 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 1

2 3Tq+2T q 5.50 -0.70 4.80-1 -3 -1 -2 -2

3 2A+1Lo 3.80 -0.66 3.14-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

4 LSp2 1.90 0.13 2.030 0 1 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 0 1 1 0

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.501 0 0 0 0

7 2A+1Eu+2S 5.10 0.22 5.320 1 1 0 1

8 3S<< << 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 3T 4.62 X 0.28 4.901 0 1 -1 1

10 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.35 1.96-2 -1 -2 -1 -2

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 1

12 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 1 0 0

38.46 37.00

Skating Skills 1.60 5.085.25 4.75 4.75 5.25 5.75

Transitions 1.60 4.675.00 4.50 4.50 4.50 5.00

Performance 1.60 4.835.50 4.50 4.50 4.75 5.25

Composition 1.60 4.925.50 4.75 4.75 4.75 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.925.50 4.50 4.75 4.75 5.25

39.07

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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17 大  矢  里  佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 12 73.13 30.13 44.00 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Fq q 5.30 -2.65 2.65-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Aq q 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3T 4.20 0.70 4.902 1 1 2 2

4 3Lo<+1T < 4.32 -1.05 3.27-3 -3 -2 -2 -3

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.402 1 2 1 1

6 CSp2 1.80 0.18 1.981 2 1 1 0

7 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.951 1 2 2 1

8 1Lo 0.55 X -0.02 0.530 0 0 -1 -1

9 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

10 1F 0.55 X -0.03 0.520 -1 -1 -1 0

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 0 0 0

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 2 0

33.55 30.13

Skating Skills 1.60 5.676.00 5.75 5.00 5.75 5.50

Transitions 1.60 5.335.50 5.25 4.50 5.50 5.25

Performance 1.60 5.425.75 5.25 4.50 5.75 5.25

Composition 1.60 5.585.75 5.75 4.75 5.75 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.505.75 5.50 5.00 5.75 5.25

44.00

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

18 森      千  夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和みなとスケート部 1 70.87 30.00 41.87 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 0.14 4.441 0 1 0 0

2 3Tq q 4.20 -0.84 3.36-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 2Lo+1Lo 2.20 0.00 2.200 0 0 0 0

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.08 2.381 1 0 0 0

5 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 0 1

7 3S<+REP < 2.65 X -1.72 0.93-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 1T 0.44 X -0.17 0.270 -5 -4 -4 -5

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.170 0 1 1 0

10 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.55 0.66-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 FCCoSp2 2.50 0.08 2.580 1 0 1 0

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 2 1 1 1

32.20 30.00

Skating Skills 1.60 5.505.75 5.50 4.50 5.25 5.75

Transitions 1.60 5.085.25 5.00 4.00 5.00 5.25

Performance 1.60 5.175.50 5.00 4.25 5.00 5.50

Composition 1.60 5.255.50 5.25 4.25 5.25 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.175.75 5.00 4.25 5.25 5.25

41.87

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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19 金  澤  茉  由

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 3 63.66 28.19 37.47 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.760 1 0 0 2

3 3Sq+2Tq q 5.60 -1.58 4.02-3 -4 -2 -4 -4

4 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

5 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 1 0 1

6 2Aq q 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

8 2F+1Eu+2S< < 3.67 X -0.48 3.19-3 -2 -2 -3 -3

9 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 1 0 0 0

10 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.690 1 0 0 1

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 -1 0

12 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.00 2.250 1 0 0 0

32.13 28.19

Skating Skills 1.60 4.925.00 5.00 4.25 4.75 5.25

Transitions 1.60 4.504.50 4.75 4.00 4.25 5.00

Performance 1.60 4.504.75 4.50 4.00 4.25 5.25

Composition 1.60 4.754.75 5.00 4.00 4.50 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.755.00 4.75 4.00 4.50 5.00

37.47

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

20 伊  藤  有  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ポラリス中部ＦＳＣ 8 60.92 31.39 38.53 9.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-9.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo<+2T < 5.22 -0.52 4.70-2 -2 -1 -1 -1

2 3Lo< < 3.92 -1.31 2.61-3 -3 -4 -3 -5

3 3F<< << 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.122 1 2 2 2

5 3T< < 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 2 1 1

7 3S<< << 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.330 0 1 1 1

9 3T<+REP < 2.59 X -1.68 0.91-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 2A+2Loq q 5.50 X -1.65 3.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.691 0 0 0 1

12 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 0 1 1

38.22 31.39

Skating Skills 1.60 5.085.25 5.25 4.50 4.75 5.75

Transitions 1.60 4.584.75 4.75 4.00 4.25 5.50

Performance 1.60 4.674.75 4.50 4.00 4.75 5.50

Composition 1.60 4.925.00 5.00 4.00 4.75 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.835.00 4.75 4.25 4.75 5.75

38.53

転倒:  -9.00 (5)
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